Xl1.Veterans Fencing World Championships pagina 1/2
Men's Foil TEAM
Maribor, 18.10.2017.

Classifica generale (in ordine di posizione - 10 squadre)

pos. | band, denominazione/cognome naz.
1| B FRANCE FRA
ABDOUKADYROQV Socrate

BEL Laurent
CASSORET Denis
FONTANA Jean-Francois
LE MONNIER Claude
NIZARD Jean Claude
2B B 1TALY ITA
ABATI Giovanni
FILIPPI Fabrizio
GALVAN Maurizio
MIRALDI Fabio
TIBERI Francesco
VANNUCCI Dino
3 HUNGARY HUN
BOROS Peter
CSAK Attila
IMREH Laszlo
RIESZ Gabor
SZABO Imre
VADASZ Laszlo
4 BE=|U. s A USA
BENNETT Philippe
CAMPANA Rinaldo
DIAZ Julio
KISSINGFORD John
LUTTON Thomas
PATTERSON Jan
GREAT-BRITAIN GBR
ABIDOGUN Kola
BARTLETT Anthony
CAUSTON Brian
PAUL Graham
TROIANO John
WEDGE Paul
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Classifica generale (in ordine di posizione - 10 squadre)

EFWC 2017 - MEN'S FOIL TEAM

pos.

band.

denominazione/cognome

naz.

6

GERMANY
CHRISTEN Roman
FOERSTER Titus
KACHUR Bruno
PETERS Peer-Uwe
PRECHTL Hanns
VISSER Hans

GER

JAPAN
HAMAZAKI Michio
IDE Eiichi
KONDOH Masayoshi
MIY AWAKI Nobusuke
SOEDA Yasuo
UMEZAWA Kenichi

JPN

AUSTRALIA
HROVAT Volker
NUTT Nigel
PURDIE Richard
REYNOLDS Adam
SUDRAN Gary

AUS

CANADA
BALLARD Mark
BOZHENKO Evgeny
WEISZ Gaby

CAN

10

RUSSIA
AFTANDILOV Gari
KABASHOV Valeriy
MISHAGIN Vasiliy
MULLIEV Maksut
SAYGIN Alexander
VORONKEVICH Alexander

RUS
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Men's Foil TEAM
Maribor, 18.10.2017.

Xl.Veterans Fencing World Championships
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Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
1  GREAT-BRITAIN  GBR
GREAT-BRITAIN
16 ---
HUNGARY
9 CANADA CAN 28/26
HUNGARY
8 HUNGARY HUN 29/25
FRANCE
5 FRANCE FRA 30/23
FRANCE
12 -
FRANCE
13 --- 30/9
AUSTRALIA
4  AUSTRALIA AUS
FRANCE
3 JAPAN JPN 26/22
JAPAN
14 -
U.S. A.
1 - 30/24
] Uu.s. A
6 U.S. A USA =
ITALY
7 ITALY ITA 15/14
ITALY
10 RUSSIA RUS 27121
ITALY
15 --- 22/21
GERMANY
2 GERMANY GER Third place
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
U.S. A 30/24




)\ MARIBOR (SLO) 16 - 22 OCTOBRE 2017 )

15— 0 OONT CHAMPIONNATS DU MONDE VETERANS
VETERANS
N CHAMPIONSHIP F/1 E
FINAL FLEURET MASCULINE EQUIPE MARIBOR (SLO) 18/10/2017
VOGT Suzanne (CAN) -
1 ARBITRE: DELI Dora (HUN) CELLER Pavol (SVK) KURYSHKA Anre(y (BL)R)
| FRA - FRANCE ITA - ITALY
A BEL Laurent 0 0 0 0 MIRALDI Fabio
B LE MONNIER Claude 0 0 4 4 GALVAN Maurizio
C ABDOUKADYROV Socrate 8 8 9 5 FILIPPI Fabrizio
A BEL Laurent 2 10 12 3 MIRALDI Fabio
B LE MONNIER Claude 0 10 15 3 GALVAN Maurizio
C ABDOUKADYROV Socrate 16 26 22 7 FILIPPI Fabrizio

26 22




MARIBOR (SLO)

b

. CHAMPIONNATS DU MONDE VETERANS

VETERANS
FENCING WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
MARIBOR, SLOVENIA

FINAL 3/4

1

16 - 22 OCTOBRE 2017

FLEURET MASCULINE EQUIPE

ARBITRE: HUMBERT Lionel (FRA)

GROOS Gregory (ISR)

MARIBOR (SLO) 18/10/2017

TW>OWW>O

HUN - HUNGARY
VADASZ Laszlo
CSAK Attila
SZABO Imre
VADASZ Laszlo
CSAK Attila
SZABO Imre 1

P Oww~NPR

30

1

11
14
19
30

24

5
10
15
20
20
24

A OO

USA - U.S. A.

PATTERSON Jan
DIAZ Julio
BENNETT Philippe
LUTTON Thomas
DIAZ Julio
BENNETT Philippe




MARIBOR (SLO)
-—

16 - 22 OCTOBRE 2017

w20 2007 CHAMPIONNATS DU MONDE VETERANS
" CrampionsmIP F/1 E
TABLEAUX 4 FLEURET MASCULINE EQUIPE MARIBOR (SLO) 18/10/2017

1 ARBITRE: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB) CELLER Pavol (SVK)
| HUN - HUNGARY FRA - FRANCE
A CSAK Attila 4 4 3 3 BEL Laurent
C VADASZ Laszlo 1 5 10 7 ABDOUKADYROV Socrate
B IMREH Laszlo 4 9 15 5 LE MONNIER Claude
A CSAK Attila 1 10 16 1 BEL Laurent
C VADASZ Laszlo 5 15 25 9 ABDOUKADYROV Socrate
B IMREH Laszlo 8 23 30 5 LE MONNIER Claude
| 23 30

2 ARBITRE: KOSACK Maik(GER) GROOS Gregory (ISR)
| USA - U.S. A, ITA - ITALY
A KISSINGFORD John 0 0 2 2 MIRALDI Fabio
C CAMPANA Rinaldo 0 0 2 0 ABATI Giovanni
B LUTTON Thomas 1 1 4 2 GALVAN Maurizio
A KISSINGFORD John 3 4 8 4 MIRALDI Fabio
C PATTERSON Jan 5 9 9 1 ABATI Giovanni
B LUTTON Thomas 5 14 15 6 GALVAN Maurizio

14

15




MARIBOR (SLO) 16 - 22 OCTOBRE 2017 ’

>

e 20T
VETERANS

CHAMPIONNATS DU MONDE VETERANS

TABLEAUX 8 FLEURET MASCULINE EQUIPE MARIBOR (SLO) 18/10/2017
1 ARBITRE: KAI Masahiko (JPN)
| GBR - GREAT-BRITAIN HUN - HUNGARY
A ABIDOGUN Kola 1 1 1 1 CSAK Attila
C CAUSTON Brian 8 9 6 5 VADASZ Laszlo
B WEDGE Paul 3 12 14 8 IMREH Laszlo
A ABIDOGUN Kola 1 13 16 2 CSAK Attila
C CAUSTON Brian 10 23 21 5 VADASZ Laszlo
B BARTLETT Anthony 3 26 28 7 IMREH Laszlo
| 26 28
2 ARBITRE: GROOS Gregory (ISR)
| FRA - FRANCE AUS - AUSTRALIA
C ABDOUKADYROV Socrate 5 5 0 0 SUDRAN Gary
A BEL Laurent 5 10 2 2 NUTT Nigel
B LE MONNIER Claude 5 15 6 4 PURDIE Richard
C ABDOUKADYROV Socrate 5 20 7 1 SUDRAN Gary
A BEL Laurent 5 25 8 1 NUTT Nigel
B LE MONNIER Claude 5 30 9 1 PURDIE Richard
| 30 9
3 ARBITRE: KURYSHKA Andrei (BLR)
| JPN - JAPAN USA - U.S. A
A KONDOH Masayoshi 4 4 5 5 KISSINGFORD John
C IDE Eiichi 6 10 7 2 PATTERSON Jan
B UMEZAWA Kenichi 5 15 12 5 LUTTON Thomas
A KONDOH Masayoshi 3 18 15 3 KISSINGFORD John
C IDE Eiichi 5 23 24 9 PATTERSON Jan
B UMEZAWA Kenichi 1 24 30 6 LUTTON Thomas
| 24 30
4 ARBITRE: HUMBERT Lionel (FRA)
| ITA - ITALY GER - GERMANY
A VANNUCCI Dino 0 0 5 5 CHRISTEN Roman
B  GALVAN Maurizio 9 9 9 4 KACHUR Bruno
C FILIPPI Fabrizio 2 11 13 4 PRECHTL Hanns
A MIRALDI Fabio 1 12 15 2 CHRISTEN Roman
B  GALVAN Maurizio 7 19 16 1 KACHUR Bruno
IC FILIPPI Fabrizio 3 22 21 5 PRECHTL Hanns
22 21




MARIBOR (SLO) 16 - 22 OCTOBRE 2017 ’
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w10 D007 CHAMPIONNATS DU MONDE VETERANS
FENC l"‘\.if“l:;lfl ‘\:;
F/1 E
TABLEAUX 16 FLEURET MASCULINE EQUIPE MARIBOR (SLO) 18/10/2017

2 ARBITRE: KURYSHKA Andrei (BLR) 0
| CAN - CANADA HUN - HUNGARY
C WEISZ Gaby 3 3 2 2 VADASZ Laszlo
B  BALLARD Mark 3 6 9 7 SZABO Imre
A BOZHENKO Evgeny 9 15 11 2 RIESZ Gabor
C WEISZ Gaby 3 18 14 3 VADASZ Laszlo
B  BALLARD Mark 1 19 19 5 SZABO Imre
A BOZHENKO Evgeny 6 25 29 10 CSAK Attila
| 25 29

15 ARBITRE: GROOS Gregory (ISR) 0
| ITA - ITALY RUS - RUSSIA
B  GALVAN Maurizio 5 5 0 0 MULLIEV Maksut
C  FILIPPI Fabrizio 5 10 4 4 AFTANDILOV Gari
A VANNUCCI Dino 5 15 9 5 MISHAGIN Vasiliy
B  GALVAN Maurizio 1 16 11 2 SAYGIN Alexander
C  FILIPPI Fabrizio 3 19 18 7 AFTANDILOV Gari
A MIRALDI Fabio 8 27 21 3 MISHAGIN Vasiliy

27 21




Xl.Veterans Fencing World Championships page 1/1
Men's Foil TEAM
Maribor, 18.10.2017.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 10 teams)

rank | flag | name nat. VIM |ind. | HS
1| k2 | GREAT-BRITAIN GBR |1.000 | 20| 54
2 | HE | GERMANY GER |0.667 25| 86
3/ @ | JAPAN JPN |0.667| 5| 85
4 AUSTRALIA AUS | 0667 | 4| 74
5 ] B FRANCE FRA |0500| 6| 56
6 E=|U.s A USA [0500| 2| 49
7 ITALY ITA 0500 | -8 41
8 HUNGARY HUN |0.500 | -13| 41
9 RUSSIA RUS |0.000 | -7| 47
10 | j#] | CANADA CAN | 0.000 | -34| 56
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Xl.Veterans Fencing World Championships

Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 9:00 piste No Blue

Men's Foil TEAM
Maribor, 18.10.2017.

Referee: FRANKEN Leo GER, GROSS Gregory ISR

VIM
HUNGARY HUN Vv 11 0.500
RUSSIA RUS 23 0.000
GREAT-BRITAIN GBR V24 1.000
Poule No2 9:00 piste No Yellow
Referee: CELLER Pavol SVK, KURYSHKA Andrei BLR

VIM
FRANCE FRA B VvV |26 0.500
ITALY ITA |20 V21 | 0.500
U.S A USA V19 0.500
Poule No3 9:00 piste No Red-Green
Referee: CAMPI-SAPERY Lisa USA, TAMAS Henriette HUN
Referee: DELI Dora HUN, OOSTERBOSCH Thibault BEL

VIM
CANADA CAN 15 |13 |28 | 0.000
AUSTRALIA AUS Vv 18 (V26| 0.667
GERMANY GER V |V 26 0.667
JAPAN JPN ® |V 25 |V 0.667
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ind.
-13

20

HS rank
41 2
47 3
54 1
HS rank
56 1
41 3
49 2
HS rank
56 4
74 3
86 1
85 2
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15;;;;}%9;7 CHAMPIONNATS DU MONDE VETERANS
FENCING WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
POULE n. 3 MARIBOR(SLO) 1802017 F 771 E
CAMPI-SAPERY Lisa
U6 ARBITRE: (USA)
| CAN - CANADA JPN - JAPAN
C WEISZ Gaby 2 2 5 5 HAMAZAKI Michio
A BOZHENKO Evgeny 8 10 7 2 MIYAWAKI Nobusuke
B BALLARD Mark 5 15 10 3 UMEZAWA Kenichi
C WEISZ Gaby 3 18 20 10 HAMAZAKI Michio
A BOZHENKO Evgeny 7 25 24 4 MIYAWAKI Nobusuke
B BALLARD Mark 3 28 30 6 UMEZAWA Kenichi
| 28 30
/6 ARBITRE: TAMAS Henriette (HUN)
| GER - GERMANY AUS - AUSTRALIA
C PRECHTL Hanns 5 5 0 0 HROVAT Volker
B FOERSTER Titus 1 6 2 2 PURDIE Richard
A PETERS Peer-Uwe 9 15 6 4 REYNOLDS Adam
C PRECHTL Hanns 5 20 8 2 HROVAT Volker
B FOERSTER Titus 5 25 15 7 PURDIE Richard
A PETERS Peer-Uwe 5 30 18 3 NUTT Nigel
| 30 18
CAMPI-SAPERY Lisa
3/6 ARBITRE: (USA)
| GER - GERMANY CAN - CANADA
C PRECHTL Hanns 5 5 1 1 WEISZ Gaby
B FOERSTER Titus 5 10 2 1 BALLARD Mark
A PETERS Peer-Uwe 5 15 4 2 BOZHENKO Evgeny
C VISSER Hans 5 20 8 4 WEISZ Gaby
B FOERSTER Titus 5 25 10 2 BALLARD Mark
A PETERS Peer-Uwe 5 30 13 3 BOZHENKO Evgeny
| 30 13
406 ARBITRE: TAMAS Henriette (HUN)
| AUS - AUSTRALIA JPN - JAPAN
C SUDRAN Gary 0 0 5 5 HAMAZAKI Michio
B PURDIE Richard 4 4 9 4 SOEDA Yasuo
A NUTT Nigel 11 15 14 5 MIYAWAKI Nobusuke
C SUDRAN Gary 0 15 20 6 HAMAZAKI Michio
B PURDIE Richard 3 18 20 0 SOEDA Yasuo
A NUTT Nigel 8 26 25 5 KONDOH Masayoshi
| 26 25
OOSTERBOSCH
5/6 ARBITRE: Thibault (BEL)
| GER - GERMANY JPN - JAPAN
C PRECHTL Hanns 5 5 4 4 HAMAZAKI Michio
B FOERSTER Titus 0 5 10 6 UMEZAWA Kenichi
A PETERS Peer-Uwe 7 12 15 5 KONDOH Masayoshi
C PRECHTL Hanns 6 18 20 5 HAMAZAKI Michio
B KACHUR Bruno 0 18 25 5 UMEZAWA Kenichi
A PETERS Peer-Uwe 8 26 30 5 KONDOH Masayoshi
| 26 30
6/6 ARBITRE: DELI Dora (HUN)
| CAN - CANADA AUS - AUSTRALIA
C WEISZ Gaby 5 5 3 3 SUDRAN Gary
B BALLARD Mark 4 9 9 6 PURDIE Richard
A BOZHENKO Evgeny 1 10 15 6 NUTT Nigel
C WEISZ Gaby 2 12 20 5 SUDRAN Gary
B BALLARD Mark 1 13 25 5 PURDIE Richard
IA BOZHENKO Evgeny 2 15 30 5 NUTT Nigel
15 30




Xl.Veterans Fencing World Championships page 1/1
Men's Foil TEAM
Maribor, 18.10.2017.

Formula of the competition

10 teams
1 poules: round

10 teams

3 poules (1 poule of 4, 2 poules of 3)
Separation by : countries

10 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 10 teams
Direct elimination

Match for third place
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Xl.Veterans Fencing World Championships

Men's Foil TEAM
Maribor, 18.10.2017.

Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 10 teams)

flag

nat.

name

number

N7
AN

GBR

GREAT-BRITAIN
ABIDOGUN Kola
BARTLETT Anthony
CAUSTON Brian
PAUL Graham
TROIANO John
WEDGE Paul

6(123)

USA

U.S. A
BENNETT Philippe
CAMPANA Rinaldo
DIAZ Julio
KISSINGFORD John
LUTTON Thomas
PATTERSON Jan

16 (3 3 10)

JPN

JAPAN
HAMAZAKI Michio
IDE Eiichi
KONDOH Masayoshi
MIYAWAKI Nobusuke
SOEDA Yasuo
UMEZAWA Kenichi

19 (12 16)

GER

GERMANY
CHRISTEN Roman
FOERSTER Titus
KACHUR Bruno
PETERS Peer-Uwe
PRECHTL Hanns
VISSER Hans

26 (57 14)

ITA

ITALY
ABATI Giovanni
FILIPPI Fabrizio
GALVAN Maurizio
MIRALDI Fabio
TIBERI Francesco
VANNUCCI Dino

34 (911 14)

RUS

RUSSIA
AFTANDILOV Gari
KABASHOV Valeriy
MISHAGIN Vasiliy
MULLIEV Maksut
SAYGIN Alexander

VORONKEVICH Alexande

40 (2 3 35)
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Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 10 teams)

flag

nat.

name

number

HUN

HUNGARY
BOROQOS Peter
CSAK Attila
IMREH Laszlo
RIESZ Gabor
SZABO Imre
VADASZ Laszlo

42 (6 10 26)

FRA

FRANCE
ABDOUKADYROV Socrat
BEL Laurent
CASSORET Denis
FONTANA Jean-Francois
LE MONNIER Claude
NIZARD Jean Claude

48 (113 34)

AUS

AUSTRALIA
HROVAT Volker
NUTT Nigel
PURDIE Richard
REYNOLDS Adam
SUDRAN Gary

76 (13 26 37)

CAN

CANADA
BALLARD Mark
BOZHENKO Evgeny
WEISZ Gaby

94 (25 28 41)
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